Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 0d9e3970737b089493706321e9¢21560ef9ebb1f193961d8112690c1c2e0e3c8
Block 000000000000000000be9c4c68dd55b5a54c9b24e€0277656f705231bdeedbe21
691072
Timestamp 53411-12-05 10:20:00 utc
Confirmations 150645
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#0 via 7dde27e7fel599a031la...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [186d6a53009214922

Output 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00005383 BSV

0.00005383 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005327 BSV

0.00005327 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 16:53:41 utc
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